
FOOD

SOUP OF THE DAY
TOMATO SOUP WITH BASIL AND MEAT BALLS

GOAT CHEESE SALAD WITH ZUCCHINI, WATERMELON AND RASPBERRY
SALAD WITH SMOKED CHICKEN FILLET
SALAD WITH MOZZARELLA, TOMATOES, PESTO AND ITALIAN HAM **

CHEESE CROQUETTES  WITH A FRESH SALAD (2) **
SHRIMP CROQUETTES  WITH A FRESH SALAD (2)
DUO OF SHRIMP AND CHEESE CROQUETTES WITH A FRESH SALAD **
BEEF CARPACCIO WITH A SWEET POTOTO CREAM AND BALSAMIC DRESSING ** 
1/2 LOBSTER "BELLEVUE' WITH A FRESH SALAD AND HOMEMADE COCKTAIL SAUCE
DUCK FOIE GRAS WITH A SEASONAL FRUIT CHUTNEY AND BRIOCHE BREAD

SNACKS

SOUP

 STARTERS

SALADS

CROQUE MONSIEUR 
CROQUE MADAME 
MEAT CROQUETTE SANDWICH 
BREAD WITH FRIED EGGS, HAM OR CHEESE

10.00
12.00
9.50
12.50

6,50
6,50

AVAILABLE BETWEEN 11:30 AM - 17:30 PM

17.50
17.30
17.50

Our kitchen is open between

11:30 - 21:30

TEAROOM

HOT APPLE PIE WITH WHIPPED CREAM ** 
PANCAKES (2) WITH SUGAR
PANCAKES (2) WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND WHIPPED CREAM
PANCAKES (2) WITH  VANILLA ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE
COUPE BRÉSILIENNE 
COUPE EGGNOG
KIDS SURPRISE

5.50
6.50
9.30
10.50
8.50
9.10
5.00

AVAILABLE BETWEEN 14:30 - 17:30

IN CASE OF ALLERGIES PLEASE INFORM OUR WAITER WHEN YOU ORDER
OUR DESSERTS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE DURING TEAROOM

1 TABLE => 1 BILL

16.70
17.30
17.50
16.70
20.30
21.30

https://www.interglot.nl/woordenboek/en/nl/vertaal/slice%20of%20bread%20with%20veal%20and%20fried%20eggs%20on%20top%20or%20ham%20and%20eggs


LOBSTER PASTA WITH BUTTER SAUCE AND BASIL
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
SPAGHETTI PESTO WITH PARMESAN CHEESE AND CHERRY TOMATOES ** 
PASTA NAPOLITANA

FOOD
PASTA

MEAT DISHES

DRY-AGED ENTRECÔTE ANGUS
FILLET PUR BELGIAN WHITE-BLUE ** (SUPPL € 8.00 MENU)
PICANHA BLACK ANGUS 
PORK ESCALOPE **
PORK ESCALOPE NAZARETH (ONION, TOMATOES, CHEESE) **
HAM ON THE BONE SERVED WITH MUSTARD SAUCE 
HOMEMADE VOL AU VENT
BEEF TARTAR

25.30
18.00
20.00
16.00

32.70
34.50
34.50
22.30
24.70
23.70
21.30
22.30

All our meat dishes are served with fries

SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE - BEARNAISE - PEPPER - ARCHIDUC OR MAITRE D'HOTEL

FISH DISHES

BIO SALMON FILLET WITH BEARNAISE SAUCE AND FRENCH FRIES **
SOLE MEUNIÈRE WITH A FRESH SALAD AND FRIES
FISH & CHIPS WITH TARTAR SAUCE, FISH TEMPURA AND HOMEMADE MAYONAISE

26.70
39.70
24.30

DAME BLANCHE WITH BOURBON ICE CREAM AND VALRHONA CHOCOLATE SAUCE **
COFFEE AND DESSERT PAIRINGS
SURPRISE OF THE WEEK **
CRÈME BRÛLÉE WITH RASPBERRY SORBET ** 
SORBET TRIO
KIDS ICE CREAM (VANILLA/COFFEE/CHOCOLATE/STRAWBERRY)

 

DESSERTS

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
2.50/SCOOP

MENU GOURMAND
GLASS OF CAVA & AMUSE

STARTER
MAIN COURSE

DESSERT
1/2L HOUSE WINE / WATER / COFFEE

CHOOSE YOUR DISH MARKED WITH **

59,00 PP

1 TABLE => 1 BILL


