

SNACKS AVAILABLE BETWEEN 11:30 AM - 17:30 PM

GOAT CHEESE SALAD WITH ZUCCHINI, WATERMELON AND RASPBERRY	17.50	*
SALADS		
DUCK FOIE GRAS WITH A SEASONAL FRUIT CHUTNEY AND BRIOCHE BREAD	21.30	
1/2 LOBSTER 'BELLEVUE' WITH A FRESH SALAD AND HOMEMADE COCKTAIL SAUCE	20.30	
DUO OF SHRIMP AND CHEESE CROQUETTES WITH A FRESH SALAD " BEFF CARPACCIO WITH A SWEET POTOTO CREAM AND BALSAMIC DRESSING"	17.50 16.70	
SHRIMP CROQUETTES WITH A FRESH SALAD (2)	17.30	
CHEESE CROQUETTES WITH A FRESH SALAD (2) "	16.70	*
STARTERS		
TOMATO SOUP WITH BASIL AND MEAT BALLS	6,50	
SOUP OF THE DAY	6,50	
SOUP		
BREAD WITH FRIED EGGS, HAM OR CHEESE	12.50	
MEAT CROQUETTE SANDWICH	9.50	
CROQUE MADAME	12.00	
CROQUE MONSIEUR	10.00	

17.30

17.50



TEAROOM AVAILABLE BETWEEN 14:30 - 17:30

SALAD WITH SMOKED CHICKEN FILLET

SALAD WITH MOZZARELLA, TOMATOES, PESTO AND ITALIAN HAM $^{ ext{``}}$

HOT APPLE PIE WITH WHIPPED CREAM "	5.50
PANCAKES (2) WITH SUGAR	6.50
PANCAKES (2) WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND WHIPPED CREAM	9.30
PANCAKES (2) WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE	10.50
COUPE BRÉSILIENNE	8.50
COUPE EGGNOG	9.10
KIDS SURPRISE	5.00



PASTA

LOBSTER PASTA WITH BUTTER SAUCE AND BASIL	25.30	
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE	18.00	*
SPAGHETTI PESTO WITH PARMESAN CHEESE AND CHERRY TOMATOES "	20.00	
PASTA NAPOLITANA	16.00	(*)

MEAT DISHES

DRY-AGED ENTRECÔTE ANGUS FILLET PUR BELGIAN WHITE-BLUE " (SUPPL € 8.00 MENU) PICANHA BLACK ANGUS	32.70 34.50 34.50
PORK ESCALOPE "	22.30
PORK ESCALOPE NAZARETH (ONION, TOMATOES, CHEESE)**	24.70
HAM ON THE BONE SERVED WITH MUSTARD SAUCE	23.70
HOMEMADE VOL AU VENT	21.30
BEEF TARTAR	22.30

All our meat dishes are served with fries

SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE - BEARNAISE - PEPPER - ARCHIDUC OR MAITRE D'HOTEL

FISH DISHES

BIO SALMON FILLET WITH BEARNAISE SAUCE AND FRENCH FRIES "	26.70
SOLE MEUNIÈRE WITH A FRESH SALAD AND FRIES	39.70
FISH & CHIPS WITH TARTAR SAUCE, FISH TEMPURA AND HOMEMADE MAYONAISE	24.30

MENU GOURMAND

59.00 PP

GLASS OF CAVA & AMUSE
STARTER
MAIN COURSE
DESSERT
1/2L HOUSE WINE / WATER / COFFEE
CHOOSE YOUR DISH MARKED WITH "

DESSERTS

DAME BLANCHE WITH BOURBON ICE CREAM AND VALRHONA CHOCOLATE SAUCE "	10.00
COFFEE AND DESSERT PAIRINGS	10.00
SURPRISE OF THE WEEK "	10.00
CRÈME BRÛLÉE WITH RASPBERRY SORBET **	10.00
SORBET TRIO	10.00
KIDS ICE CREAM (VANILLA/COFFEE/CHOCOLATE/STRAWBERRY)	2.50/SCOOP